
  

9.A.  

Tanítási órák B 

hét 

HÉTFŐ 

1-es csoport/ 2-es csoport 

1.      7.45 – 8.30   

2.      8.40 – 9.25 
Digitális Kotán 212/Kommunikáció 
Cseri 214 

3.      9.35 – 10.20 
Kommunikáció Cseri 214/Digitális 

Kotán 212 

4.    10.30 – 11.15 Gazdasági Varga 214 

5.    11.30 – 12.15 Kompetencia Kiss 214 

6.    12.25 – 13.10 Kompetencia Kiss 214 

7.    13.20 – 14.05 Történelem Kosinsky 214 

8.    14.15 – 15.00 Ofő Varga 214 

  

10.A.  

Tanítási órák B 

hét 

HÉTFŐ 

1-es csoport/ 2-es csoport 

1.      7.45 – 8.30   

2.      8.40 – 9.25 Gazdasági Varga 115 

3.      9.35 – 10.20 Gazdasági Varga 115 

4.    10.30 – 11.15 Angol Kulcsár 115/Matek Faragó 116 

5.    11.30 – 12.15 Angol Kulcsár 115/Matek Faragó 116 

6.    12.25 – 13.10 Matek Faragó 116/ Angol Kulcsár 115 

7.    13.20 – 14.05 Matek Faragó 116/ Angol Kulcsár 115 

8.    14.15 – 15.00 Testnevelés Gyürky 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



11.A.  

Tanítási órák B 

hét 

HÉTFŐ 

1-es csoport/ 2-es csoport 

1.      7.45 – 8.30   

2.      8.40 – 9.25 Termékismeret Kiss 113 

3.      9.35 – 10.20 Ker gazd. Sinkovicz 113/Angol Kulcsár 216 

4.    10.30 – 11.15 Magyar Cseri 113 

5.    11.30 – 12.15 Matek Csicsek 11/Ker gazd. Sinkovicz 113 

6.    12.25 – 13.10 Ker gazd. Sinkovicz 113/ Matek Csicsek 11 

7.    13.20 – 14.05 Marketing Kézér 113 

8.    14.15 – 15.00 Marketing Kézér 113 

  

12.A.  

Tanítási órák B 

hét 

HÉTFŐ 
 

1.      7.45 – 8.30   

2.      8.40 – 9.25 Angol  Mile 12 

3.      9.35 – 10.20 Angol  Mile 12 

4.    10.30 – 11.15 Kereskedelem Kézér 12 

5.    11.30 – 12.15 Kereskedelem Kézér 12 

6.    12.25 – 13.10 Termékismeret Szita 12 

7.    13.20 – 14.05 Földrajz Csicsek  11 

8.    14.15 – 15.00 Földrajz Csicsek  11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

13.A.  

Tanítási órák B 

hét 

HÉTFŐ 
 

1.      7.45 – 8.30   

2.      8.40 – 9.25 Gyakorlat 

3.      9.35 – 10.20   

4.    10.30 – 11.15   

5.    11.30 – 12.15   

6.    12.25 – 13.10   

7.    13.20 – 14.05   

8.    14.15 – 15.00   

  

1/9É  

Tanítási órák B 

hét 

HÉTFŐ 

1-es csoport/ 2-es csoport 

1.      7.45 – 8.30   

2.      8.40 – 9.25 
Kommunikáció Földi 114/ Kommunikáció 

Kosinsky 215 

3.      9.35 – 10.20 
Kommunikáció Kosinsky215 

/Kommunikáció Földi 114 

4.    10.30 – 11.15 Digitális alk. Szita 210/ Angol Mile 114 

5.    11.30 – 12.15 Digitális alk. Szita 210/ Angol Mile 114 

6.    12.25 – 13.10 Történelem Kosinsky 114 

7.    13.20 – 14.05 Gazdasági Varga 114 

8.    14.15 – 15.00   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



2/10É  

Tanítási órák B 

hét 

HÉTFŐ 
 

1.      7.45 – 8.30   

2.      8.40 – 9.25   

3.      9.35 – 10.20 Gyakorlat 

4.    10.30 – 11.15   

5.    11.30 – 12.15   

6.    12.25 – 13.10   

7.    13.20 – 14.05   

8.    14.15 – 15.00   

  

3/11 É  

Tanítási órák B 

hét 

HÉTFŐ 
 

1.      7.45 – 8.30   

2.      8.40 – 9.25 Osztályfőnöki Gyürky 211 

3.      9.35 – 10.20 Kompetencia Kiss 211 

4.    10.30 – 11.15 Kompetencia Kiss 211 

5.    11.30 – 12.15 Kereskedelmi Varga 211 

6.    12.25 – 13.10 Pénzügyi Kézér 211 

7.    13.20 – 14.05 Angol Mile 211 

8.    14.15 – 15.00 Angol Mile 211 

 


